
CLAY COUNTY MINNESOTA

      PAYABLE 2019 TAX EXTENSION RATES 

Unique City or Total Tax

Taxing District County School Township EDA/HRA Watershed Extension Rate

BARNESVILLE

300-146-007 48.76385 5.74323 54.12808 0.56326 1.67548 110.87389688 T.C.

300-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT

COMSTOCK

400-146-007 48.85886 5.81623 22.99016 0.56326 1.67548 79.90399226 T.C.

400-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT

DILWORTH

700-152-007 48.84761 30.20550 48.77637 0.56326 1.67548 130.06821301 T.C.

700-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

700-2164-007     48.70290 17.15807 48.77637 0.56326 1.67548 116.87608435 T.C.

700-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

FELTON

900-2164-066 48.76811 17.27201 29.45808 0.56326 6.33745 102.39890677 T.C.

900-2164-066 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

GEORGETOWN

1000-152-007 48.48387 29.73469 38.64164 0.56326 1.67548 119.09893706 T.C.

1000-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

GLYNDON

1100-2164-007 48.68472 17.18575 61.01699 0.56326 1.67548 129.12619388 T.C.

1100-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

HAWLEY

1200-150-007 48.85886 26.77409 39.83131 0.56326 1.67548 117.70300319 T.C.

1200-150-007 0.16486 MKT 0.16485648 MKT

HITTERDAL

1300-914-066 48.51650 17.86581 40.41039 0.56326 6.33745 113.69340793 T.C.

1300-914-066 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT

MOORHEAD

1600-152-007 48.07102 30.22009 43.47685 1.85411 1.67548 125.29754344 T.C.

1600-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

1600-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 24.04270 1.85411 1.67548 106.65123231 T.C.

1600-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

1600-2164-007 48.07102 17.36164 43.47685 1.85411 1.67548 112.43909186 T.C.

1600-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

1600-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 24.04270 1.85411 1.67548 93.79278073 T.C.

1600-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

SABIN

1800-152-007-01 48.03674 29.15543 45.17767 0.56326 1.67548 124.60858373 T.C.

1800-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

1800-152-007-02 48.85886 30.22009 2.25888 0.56326 1.67548 83.57657425 T.C.

1800-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

ULEN

1900-914-066 48.44139 17.80143 36.98757 0.56326 6.33745 110.13109758 T.C.

1900-914-066 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT
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ALLIANCE

01-146-007 48.85886 5.81623 2.83840 0.56326 1.67548 59.75223923 T.C.

01-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT

01-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 2.83840 0.56326 1.67548 84.15609494 T.C.

01-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

BARNESVILLE

02-146-007 48.85886 5.81623 6.45143 0.56326 1.67548 63.36526527 T.C.

02-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT

CROMWELL

03-150-007 48.85886 26.77409 13.22739 0.56326 1.67548 91.09908235 T.C.

03-150-007 0.16486 MKT 0.16485648 MKT

03-914-007 48.85886 18.15321 13.22739 0.56326 1.67548 82.47820021 T.C.

03-914-007 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT

EGLON

04-2889-007 48.85886 13.31780 8.99052 0.56326 1.67548 73.40592091 T.C.

04-2889-007 0.14285 MKT 0.14285000 MKT

04-150-007 48.85886 26.77409 8.99052 0.56326 1.67548 86.86221374 T.C.

04-150-007 0.16486 MKT 0.16485648 MKT

ELKTON

05-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 9.61713 0.56326 1.67548 78.07637352 T.C.

05-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

05-146-007 48.85886 5.81623 9.61713 0.56326 1.67548 66.53096939 T.C.

05-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT

ELMWOOD

06-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 8.05100 0.56326 1.67548 76.51023927 T.C.

06-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

06-146-007 48.85886 5.81623 8.05100 0.56326 1.67548 64.96483514 T.C.

06-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT

06-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 8.05100 0.56326 1.67548 89.36869085 T.C.

06-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

FELTON

07-2164-066 48.85886 17.36164 4.84336 0.56326 6.33745 77.96456837 T.C.

07-2164-066 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

07-2854-066 48.85886 13.28700 4.84336 0.56326 6.33745 73.88993253 T.C.

07-2854-066 0.14214 MKT 0.14214000 MKT

FLOWING

08-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 3.22774 0.56326 1.67548 71.68698120 T.C.

08-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

08-2164-066 48.85886 17.36164 3.22774 0.56326 6.33745 76.34894867 T.C.

08-2164-066 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

08-914-007 48.85886 18.15321 3.22774 0.56326 1.67548 72.47855605 T.C.

08-914-007 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT
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GEORGETOWN

09-2164-066 48.85886 17.36164 7.36739 0.56326 6.33745 80.48860120 T.C.

09-2164-066 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

09-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 7.36739 0.56326 1.67548 88.68508531 T.C.

09-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

09-152-066 48.85886 30.22009 7.36739 0.56326 6.33745 93.34705278 T.C.

09-152-066 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

09-2527-066 48.85886 9.36000 7.36739 0.56326 6.33745 72.48696536 T.C.

09-2527-066 0.33680 MKT 0.33680000 MKT

GLYNDON

10-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 3.43087 0.56326 1.67548 71.89011210 T.C.

10-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

10-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 3.43087 0.56326 1.67548 84.74856368 T.C.

10-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

GOOSE PRAIRIE

11-914-007 48.85886 18.15321 11.42417 0.56326 1.67548 80.67498556 T.C.

11-914-007 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT

11-914-066 48.85886 18.15321 11.42417 0.56326 6.33745 85.33695303 T.C.

11-914-066 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT

HAGEN

12-2164-066 48.85886 17.36164 7.70572 0.56326 6.33745 80.82693145 T.C.

12-2164-066 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

12-2854-066 48.85886 13.28700 7.70572 0.56326 6.33745 76.75229561 T.C.

12-2854-066 0.14214 MKT 0.14214000 MKT

12-914-066 48.85886 18.15321 7.70572 0.56326 6.33745 81.61850630 T.C.

12-914-066 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT

HAWLEY

13-150-007 48.85886 26.77409 11.96864 0.56326 1.67548 89.84033341 T.C.

13-150-007 0.16486 0.16485648 MKT

HIGHLAND GROVE

14-2889-007 48.85886 13.31780 12.49559 0.56326 1.67548 76.91099504 T.C.

14-2889-007 0.14285 MKT 0.14285000 MKT

14-150-007 48.85886 26.77409 12.49559 0.56326 1.67548 90.36728787 T.C.

14-150-007 0.16486 MKT 0.16485648 MKT

14-914-007 48.85886 18.15321 12.49559 0.56326 1.67548 81.74640573 T.C.

14-914-007 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT

14-914-066 48.85886 18.15321 12.49559 0.56326 6.33745 86.40837320 T.C.

14-914-066 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT

HOLY CROSS

15-146-007 48.85886 5.81623 4.43702 0.56326 1.67548 61.35085475 T.C.

15-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT

15-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 4.43702 0.56326 1.67548 85.75471046 T.C.

15-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

HUMBOLDT

16-146-007 48.85886 5.81623 6.08599 0.56326 1.67548 62.99982331 T.C.

16-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT
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KEENE

17-2164-066 48.85886 17.36164 7.26843 0.56326 6.33745 80.38963439 T.C.

17-2164-066 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

17-150-007 48.85886 26.77409 7.26843 0.56326 1.67548 85.14012391 T.C.

17-150-007 0.16486 MKT 0.16485648 MKT

17-914-007 48.85886 18.15321 7.26843 0.56326 1.67548 76.51924177 T.C.

17-914-007 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT

17-914-066 48.85886 18.15321 7.26843 0.56326 6.33745 81.18120924 T.C.

17-914-066 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT

KRAGNES

18-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 5.17886 0.56326 1.67548 73.63809606 T.C.

18-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

18-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 5.17886 0.56326 1.67548 86.49654764 T.C.

18-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

KURTZ

19-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 7.45920 0.56326 1.67548 88.77689196 T.C.

19-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

MOLAND

20-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 5.41886 0.56326 1.67548 73.87809964 T.C.

20-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

20-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 5.41886 0.56326 1.67548 86.73655122 T.C.

20-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

MOORHEAD

21-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 2.94083 0.56326 1.67548 71.40007386 T.C.

21-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

21-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 2.94083 0.56326 1.67548 84.25852544 T.C.

21-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

MORKEN

22-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 8.97495 0.56326 1.67548 77.43418772 T.C.

22-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

22-2164-066 48.85886 17.36164 8.97495 0.56326 6.33745 82.09615519 T.C.

22-2164-066 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

22-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 8.97495 0.56326 1.67548 90.29263930 T.C.

22-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

OAKPORT

23-152-007 48.85886 30.22009 9.15941 0.56326 1.67548 90.47709889 T.C.

23-152-007 0.17882 MKT 0.17881521 MKT

PARKE

24-2889-007 48.85886 13.31780 4.44242 0.56326 1.67548 68.85782643 T.C.

24-2889-007 0.14285 MKT 0.14285000 MKT

24-146-007 48.85886 5.81623 4.44242 0.56326 1.67548 61.35625814 T.C.

24-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT

24-150-007 48.85886 26.77409 4.44242 0.56326 1.67548 82.31411926 T.C.

24-150-007 0.16486 MKT 0.16485648 MKT

24-150-000 48.85886 26.77409 4.44242 0.56326 80.63863845 T.C.

24-150-000 0.16486 MKT 0.16485648 MKT

24-548-007 48.85886 14.78600 4.44242 0.56326 1.67548 70.32602643 T.C.

24-548-007 0.11776 MKT 0.11776000 MKT
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RIVERTON

25-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 2.34949 0.56326 1.67548 70.80872510 T.C.

25-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

25-150-007 48.85886 26.77409 2.34949 0.56326 1.67548 80.22118209 T.C.

25-150-007 0.16486 MKT 0.16485648 MKT

SKREE

26-146-007 48.85886 5.81623 11.89537 0.56326 1.67548 68.80920279 T.C.

26-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT

26-150-007 48.85886 26.77409 11.89537 0.56326 1.67548 89.76706391 T.C.

26-150-007 0.16486 MKT 0.16485648 MKT

SPRING PRAIRIE

27-2164-007 48.85886 17.36164 3.87414 0.56326 1.67548 72.33338023 T.C.

27-2164-007 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

27-150-007 48.85886 26.77409 3.87414 0.56326 1.67548 81.74583722 T.C.

27-150-007 0.16486 MKT 0.16485648 MKT

TANSEM

28-146-007 48.85886 5.81623 10.56239 0.56326 1.67548 67.47622343 T.C.

28-146-007 0.19206 MKT 0.19206080 MKT

28-548-007 48.85886 14.78600 10.56239 0.56326 1.67548 76.44599172 T.C.

28-548-007 0.11776 MKT 0.11776000 MKT

28-548-000 48.85886 14.78600 10.56239 0.56326 74.77051091 T.C.

28-548-000 0.11776 MKT 0.11776000 MKT

ULEN

29-914-066 48.85886 18.15321 9.49938 0.56326 6.33745 83.41216390 T.C.

29-914-066 0.42625 MKT 0.42624661 MKT

VIDING

30-2164-066 48.85886 17.36164 7.03918 0.56326 6.33745 80.16039073 T.C.

30-2164-066 0.18376 MKT 0.18376248 MKT

30-2854-066 48.85886 13.28700 7.03918 0.56326 6.33745 76.08575489 T.C.

30-2854-066 0.14214 MKT 0.14214000 MKT


